
Saturday
USDF Introductory Test A - AA
 (C) Roth "r", 

Caught U PeekinCaroline Morton 66.250% 1106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019342

Fhf ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 65.313% 2104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019378

SilkJan Nasser 63.125% 3101.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019421

FlashMary Ann Hope 60.000% 496.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019380

USDF Introductory Test A - JR/YR
 (C) Roth "r", 

LilyKatie Mills 62.813% 1100.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019413

USDF Introductory Test A - Open
 (C) Roth "r", 

WestminsterKathleen Rillo 69.375% 1111.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019344

USDF Introductory Test B - AA
 (C) Roth "r", 

MatchmakerMollie Dawson 70.000% 1112.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019386

IvyJanet Kafoure 69.375% 2111.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019333

Prince CaspianKaitlyn Feiock 69.063% 3110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019406

Just JorgeMary Smith 67.500% 4108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019364

Fhf ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 66.250% 5106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019378

Magic BusPamela Passon 65.625% 6105.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019338

SilkJan Nasser 64.688%103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019421

USDF Introductory Test B - JR/YR
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Sunny NoteMadeline Fisher 64.375% 1103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019353

LilyKatie Mills 62.813% 2100.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019413

RomanSydney Wickliffe 60.000% 396.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019355

Im Goin Tri ColoredCamden Jones 60.000% 496.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019366

USDF Introductory Test B - Open
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

BeatrixBrittany Wilson 70.625% 1113.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019424

USDF Introductory Test C - AA
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski 69.500% 1139.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019362

MosesHolly Baginski 67.500% 2135.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019399

Just JorgeMary Smith 65.750% 3131.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019364

MatchmakerMollie Dawson 65.500% 4131.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019386
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IvyJanet Kafoure 63.500% 5127.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019333

Hows The WeatherAmy Branstine 60.750% 6121.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019258

Norma Jean ZaKatie Broadfoot 60.500%121.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019345

Caught U PeekinCaroline Morton 53.250%106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019342

Magic BusPamela Passon 53.000%106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019338

USDF Introductory Test C - JR/YR
 (C) Roth "r", 

Gwaihir HDFBrenley Miller 67.750% 1135.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019354

Nimbus 2000Addison Hall 66.000% 2132.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019339

LilyKatie Mills 62.250% 3124.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019413

USDF Introductory Test C - Open
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

BeatrixBrittany Wilson 63.750% 1127.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019424

Training Level Test 1 - Novice Horse
 (C) Roth "r", 

IrisLaura Himes 72.308% 1188.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019336

NemoAnn Blakley 61.154% 2159.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019383

Training Level Test 2 - Novice Horse
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

WestminsterKathleen Rillo 71.034% 1206.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019344

Norma Jean ZaKatie Broadfoot 58.103% 2168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019345

Training Level Test 1 -  Novice Rider
 (C) Roth "r", 

Nimbus 2000Addison Hall 62.308% 1162.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019339

Amir Anwar Rasheed (prince)Raquel Ravinet 60.385% 2157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019407

Training Level Test 2 - Novice Rider
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Amir Anwar Rasheed (prince)Raquel Ravinet 66.034% 1191.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019407

Training Level Test 1 - AA
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

As You WishMegan Schroeder 69.038% 1179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019372

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 64.038% 2166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019418

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski 63.077% 3164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019362

Hows The WeatherAmy Branstine 58.077% 4151.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019258

SashaHeather Liston 57.885% 5150.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019385

JovianaCoralie Palmer 54.038% 6140.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019382

Training Level Test 1 - JR/YR & Open
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

DominicDeborah Danner 70.192% 1182.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019334
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Lennox TFAlexis Clugston 69.038% 1179.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019390

Training Level Test 2 - AA
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Id Toast To That!Simone Cardosa 68.966% 1200.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019368

GalahadJulia Doyle 66.034% 2191.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019379

As You WishMegan Schroeder 65.345% 3189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019372

BerkleyBill Goldsmith 63.966% 4185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019351

Dandy Wild ChanceKatherine Stickney 62.414% 5181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019398

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 61.897% 6179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019418

JalierHeidi Rice 61.207%177.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019373

Storybooks Amelia BedeliaElizabeth Sleeman 60.517%175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019410

Barter Creek Farm CaptainDaniel Stickney 52.759%153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019397

Training Level Test 2 - Open
 (C) Roth "r", 

D'ApiroChristian Clark 70.345% 1204.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019391

Training Level Test 3 - AA
 (C) Roth "r", 

FHF MercedeswoodMarcy Lewis 66.724% 1193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019392

FHF FeilouMarcy Lewis 64.655% 2187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019393

GalahadJulia Doyle 64.310% 3186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019379

Id Toast To That!Simone Cardosa 63.621% 4184.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019368

Dancing In The RaynLaura Downey 62.069% 5180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019365

BravoMargaret Dixon 61.897% 6179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019387

BerkleyBill Goldsmith 61.034%177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019351

Belles BabeLauren Saunders 60.345%175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019396

JalierHeidi Rice 60.172%174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019373

MosesHolly Baginski 59.655%173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019399

JovianaCoralie Palmer 59.483%172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019382

Storybooks Amelia BedeliaElizabeth Sleeman 59.310%172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019410

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 59.310%172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019388

NemoAnn Blakley 58.276%169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019383

Dandy Wild ChanceKatherine Stickney 58.103%168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019398

Barter Creek Farm CaptainDaniel Stickney 57.414%166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019397

SashaHeather Liston 52.586%152.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019385

Training Level Test 3 - JR/YR & Open
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

IrisLaura Himes 67.414% 1195.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019336

Fhf Super DutyAndrea Balas 66.379% 2192.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019395

Lennox TFAlexis Clugston 65.345% 1189.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019390

D'ApiroChristian Clark 65.000% 3188.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019391

Booberry SchnappsGrace Thomas 62.586% 2181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019357
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Sweetwater OliveAndrea Balas 62.241% 4180.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019411

DominicDeborah Danner 60.517% 5175.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019334

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 59.655% 3173.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019332

First Level Test 1 - AA
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Belles BabeLauren Saunders 64.828% 1188.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019396

FMF RivoireShannon Kiley-Beeler 61.724% 2179.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019403

BravoMargaret Dixon 61.207% 3177.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019387

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 60.862% 4176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019388

First Level Test 1 - JR/YR
 (C) Roth "r", 

LilithBrianna Johnson 60.172% 1174.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019335

First Level Test 1 - Open
 (C) Roth "r", 

Say A PrayerDeborah Danner 62.241% 1180.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019331

First Level Test 2 - JR/YR
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Dc RosavelttBailey Hendricks 63.143% 1221.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019416

First Level Test 3 - AA
 (C) Roth "r", 

FHF MercedeswoodMarcy Lewis 64.167% 1231.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019392

Jazmine Zarma TFLaura Swart 64.028% 2230.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019415

Dancing In The RaynLaura Downey 61.389% 3221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019365

FHF FeilouMarcy Lewis 61.250% 4220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019393

FMF RivoireShannon Kiley-Beeler 58.611% 5211.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019403

First Level Test 3 - JR/YR & Open
 (C) Roth "r", 

Karson TfLaura Himes 70.694% 1254.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019348

Fhf Super DutyAndrea Balas 64.583% 2232.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019395

LilithBrianna Johnson 63.889% 1230.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019335

Dc RosavelttBailey Hendricks 62.222% 2224.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019416

Say A PrayerDeborah Danner 60.972% 3219.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019331

SchakoladRobin Brenner 59.583% 4214.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019376

Second Level Percentage
 (C) Roth "r", 

Giselle TfLaura Himes 65.952% 1277.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019347

Castleberrys ContenderJenifer Slabaugh 61.081% 2226.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019401

Jazmine Zarma TFLaura Swart 61.081% 3226.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019415

A Shot In The DarkCelia Jackson 60.541% 4224.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019419

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 56.071% 5235.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019405
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Second Level Percentage
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

SchakoladRobin Brenner 63.095% 1265.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019376

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 62.262% 2261.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019405

A Shot In The DarkCelia Jackson 60.000% 3252.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019419

Contessas ValentinoLaura Bassette 58.659% 4240.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019370

Third Level & Above Percentage
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Giselle TfLaura Himes 67.750% 1271.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019347

Fhf CruisewoodChristian Clark 66.471% 2226.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018394

CopperfieldMary Aitken 65.882% 3224.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2020389

Cm GelidoMary Aitken 64.125% 4256.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019375

Prairie WildfireAlicia Kuebler 54.875% 5219.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019340

Third Level & Above Percentage
 (C) Roth "r", 

Prairie WildfireAlicia Kuebler 57.625% 1230.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019340

Dressage Seat Equitation
 (C) Roth "r", 

LilithBrianna Johnson 71.000% 17.1JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation335

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 70.000% 27.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation332

WDAA Intro Test of Choice - Intro Test 1
 (C) Roth "r", 

CharmKim Kowalski 65.227% 1143.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1363

Boxford Ba ZzingaLeah Borders 63.864% 2140.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1349

WDAA Intro Test of Choice - Intro Test 2
 (C) Roth "r", 

Dandy Montana LadCarolyn Stovall 61.389% 1110.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2361

WDAA Intro Test of Choice - Intro Test 3
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

Boxford Ba ZzingaLeah Borders 62.250% 1124.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3349

Lucky To Spot MeCarolyn Stovall 61.750% 2123.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3360

WDAA Intro Test of Choice - Intro Test 4
 (C) Kolstad "S", 

ScottyAlyssa Roach 66.429% 1139.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4356

Conquest NeighpalmRhian Cline 64.286% 2135.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4374

RomanSydney Wickliffe 63.571% 3133.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4355

Lucky To Spot MeCarolyn Stovall 63.095% 4132.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4360

Boxford Ba ZzingaLeah Borders 62.143% 5130.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4349

Im Goin Tri ColoredCamden Jones 55.000% 6115.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4366
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WDAA Basic Test of Choice
 (C) Roth "r", 

Conquest NeighpalmRhian Cline 63.000% 1126.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3374

ScottyAlyssa Roach 61.250% 2122.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3356
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